
All sales windows will open from 9:30am unless stated otherwise 
For ticket prices, please visit canaries.co.uk/ticketprices

OPPOSITION &  
DATE OF FIXTURE

MATCH 
PICK

SALES 
GROUP 1
10+ home 
games attended 
in 22/23 season

SALES 
GROUP 2
5+ home games 
attended in 
22/23 season

SALES 
GROUP 3
All other 
members 
(excluding away)

SEASON 
TICKET  
HOLDERS

GENERAL  
SALE

A
U

G
U

ST

Hull City
Saturday August 5 (3pm) Monday, 

July 10
Tuesday, 

July 11
Wednesday, 

July 12
Thursday, 

July 13
Friday, 
July 14

Monday, 
July 17Millwall

Saturday August 19 (3pm)

SE
PT

EM
B

ER

Stoke City
Saturday September 16 (3pm) Monday, 

August 21
Tuesday, 

August 22
Wednesday, 

August 23
Thursday, 
August 24

Friday, 
August 25

Tuesday, 
August 29Leicester City

Wednesday September 20 (7.45pm)

Birmingham City
Saturday September 30 (3pm)

Tuesday, 
August 29

Wednesday, 
August 30

Thursday, 
August 31

Friday, 
September 1

Monday, 
September 4

Tuesday, 
September 5

O
C

TO
B

ER

Leeds United
Saturday October 21 (3pm) Monday, 

September 25
Tuesday, 

September 26
Wednesday, 

September 27
Thursday, 

September 28
Friday, 

September 29
Monday, 

October 2Middlesbrough
Tuesday October 24 (7.45pm)

N
O

V
EM

B
ER Blackburn Rovers

Sunday November 5 (12pm)
Monday, 

October 9
Tuesday, 

October 10
Wednesday, 
October 11

Thursday, 
October 12

Friday, 
October 13

Monday, 
October 16

Queens Park Rangers
Saturday November 25 (3pm)

Monday, 
October 30

Tuesday, 
October 31

Wednesday, 
November 1

Thursday, 
November 2

Friday, 
November 3

Monday, 
November 6

D
EC

EM
B

ER

Preston North End
Saturday December 9 (3pm) Friday, 

November 10
Monday, 

November 13
Tuesday, 

November 14
Wednesday, 
November 15

Thursday, 
November 16

Friday, 
November 17Sheffield Wednesday

Wednesday December 13 (7.45pm)

Huddersfield Town
Saturday December 23 (3pm)

Thursday, 
November 23

Friday, 
November 24

Monday, 
November 27

Tuesday, 
November 28

Wednesday, 
November 29

Thursday, 
November 30

JA
N

U
A

RY

Southampton
Monday January 1 (3pm)

Friday, 
December 1

Monday, 
December 4

Tuesday, 
December 5

Wednesday, 
December 6

Thursday, 
December 7

Friday, 
December 8

West Bromwich Albion
Saturday January 20 (3pm)

Monday, 
December 18

Tuesday, 
December 19

Wednesday, 
December 20

Thursday, 
December 21

Friday, 
December 22

Wednesday, 
December 27

FE
B

RU
A

RY

Coventry City
Saturday February 3 (3pm)

Monday, 
January 8

Tuesday, 
January 9

Wednesday, 
January 10

Thursday, 
January 11

Friday, 
January 12

Monday, 
January 15

Watford
Tuesday February 13 (7.45pm) Monday, 

January 22
Tuesday, 

January 23
Wednesday, 
January 24

Thursday, 
January 25

Friday, 
January 26

Monday, 
January 29Cardiff City

Saturday February 17 (3pm)

M
A

RC
H

Sunderland
Saturday March 2 (3pm) Monday, 

February 5
Tuesday, 

February 6
Wednesday, 
February 7

Thursday, 
February 8

Friday, 
February 9

Monday, 
February 12Rotherham United

Saturday March 9 (3pm)

Plymouth Argyle
Friday March 29 (3pm)

Monday, 
February 26

Tuesday, 
February 27

Wednesday, 
February 28

Thursday, 
February 29

Friday, 
March 1

Monday, 
March 4

A
PR

IL

Ipswich Town
Saturday April 6 (3pm)

Monday, 
March 11

Tuesday, 
March 12

Wednesday, 
March 13

Thursday, 
March 14

Friday, 
March 15

Monday, 
March 18

Bristol City
Saturday April 20 (3pm) Wednesday, 

March 27
Thursday, 
March 28

Tuesday, 
April 2

Wednesday, 
April 3

Thursday, 
April 4

Friday, 
April 5Swansea City

Saturday April 27 (3pm)

2023/24 HOME ON SALE DATES

All sales dates, fixture dates and kick-off times are subject to change.

The above sales groups applies to all 2023/24 home, international, young adult, or junior canaries members 
(excluding top-up and 0-3 members) based on the number of home games attended in the 2022/23 season. 
For more information on your sales group please visit tickets.canaries.co.uk/membership and view your ticketing history.
Match tickets can be purchased online at tickets.canaries.co.uk, by phone on 01603 721902 (option 1), or by visiting our concession store at Jarrold.
Please note the ticket office at Carrow Road will be open on matchdays only. It is strictly one ticket, per match, per membership.



All sales windows will open from 9:30am unless stated otherwise

All sales dates, fixture dates and kick-off times are subject to change.

The above sales groups applies to all 2023/24 away, young adult, or junior canaries members 
(excluding 0-3 junior canaries members) based on the number of away games attended in the 2022/23 season. 
For more information on your sales group please visit tickets.canaries.co.uk/membership and view your ticketing history.
Match tickets can be purchased online at tickets.canaries.co.uk, by phone on 01603 721902 (option 1), or by visiting our concession store at Jarrold.
Please note the ticket office at Carrow Road will be open on matchdays only. It is strictly one ticket, per match, per membership.

2023/24 AWAY ON SALE DATES
OPPOSITION &  
DATE OF FIXTURE

MATCH 
PICK

SALES 
GROUP 1
10+ away games 
attended in 
22/23 season

SALES 
GROUP 2
5+ away games 
attended in 
22/23 season

SALES 
GROUP 3
All other mem-
bers (excluding 
home and intl)

SEASON 
TICKET  
HOLDERS

GENERAL  
SALE

A
U

G
U

ST

Southampton
Saturday August 12 (3pm)

Tuesday, 
July 18

Wednesday, 
July 19

Thursday, 
July 20

Friday, 
July 21

Monday, 
July 24

Tuesday, 
July 25

Huddersfield Town
Saturday August 26 (3pm) Monday, 

August 7
Tuesday, 
August 8

Wednesday, 
August 9

Thursday, 
August 10

Friday, 
August 11

Monday, 
August 14

SE
PT

EM
B

ER Rotherham United
Saturday September 2 (3pm)

Plymouth Argyle
Saturday September 23 (3pm)

Friday, 
September 1

Monday, 
September 4

Tuesday, 
September 5

Wednesday, 
September 6

Thursday, 
September 7

Friday, 
September 8

O
C

TO
B

ER

Swansea City
Wednesday October 4 (7.45pm) Monday, 

September 11
Tuesday, 

September 12
Wednesday, 

September 13
Thursday, 

September 14
Friday, 

September 15
Monday, 

September 18Coventry City
Saturday October 7 (3pm)

Sunderland
Saturday October 28 (3pm)

Monday, 
October 2

Tuesday, 
October 3

Wednesday, 
October 4

Thursday, 
October 5

Friday, 
October 6

Monday, 
October 9

N
O

V
EM

B
ER Cardiff City

Saturday November 11 (3pm)
Monday, 

October 23
Tuesday, 

October 24
Wednesday, 
October 25

Thursday, 
Ocotber 26

Friday, 
October 27

Monday, 
October 30

Watford
Tuesday November 28 (8pm) Monday, 

November 6
Tuesday, 

November 7
Wednesday, 
November 8

Thursday, 
November 9

Friday, 
November 10

Monday, 
November 13

D
EC

EM
B

ER

Bristol City
Sunday December 3 (1.30pm)

Ipswich Town
Saturday December 16 (12.30pm)

Monday, 
November 20

Tuesday, 
November 21

Wednesday, 
November 22

Thursday, 
November 23

Friday, 
November 24

Monday, 
November 27

West Bromwich Albion
Tuesday December 26 (3pm) Wednesday, 

Novenber 29
Thursday, 

November 30
Friday, 

December 1
Monday, 

December 4
Tuesday, 

December 5
Wednesday, 
December 6Millwall

Friday December 29 (7.45pm)

JA
N

U
A

RY

Hull City
Saturday January 13 (3pm)

Monday, 
December 18

Tuesday, 
December 19

Wednesday, 
December 20

Thursday, 
December 21

Friday, 
December 22

Wednesday, 
December 27

Leeds United
Saturday January 27 (3pm)

Tuesday, 
January 9

Wednesday, 
January 10

Thursday, 
January 11

Friday, 
January 12

Monday, 
January 15

Tuesday, 
January 16

FE
B

RU
A

RY

Queens Park Rangers
Saturday February 10 (3pm)

Tuesday, 
January 16

Wednesday, 
January 17

Thursday, 
January 18

Friday, 
January 19

Monday, 
January 22

Tuesday, 
January 23

Blackburn Rovers
Saturday February 24 (3pm)

Friday, 
January 26

Monday, 
January 29

Tuesday, 
January 30

Wednesday, 
January 31

Thursday, 
February 1

Friday, 
February 2

M
A

RC
H

Middlesbrough
Wednesday March 6 (7.45pm)

Monday, 
February 12

Tuesday, 
February 13

Wednesday, 
February 14

Thursday, 
February 15

Friday, 
February 16

Monday, 
February 19

Stoke City
Saturday March 16 (3pm)

Monday, 
February 19

Tuesday, 
February 20

Wednesday, 
February 21

Thursday, 
February 22

Friday, 
February 23

Monday, 
February 26

A
PR

IL

Leicester City
Monday April 1 (3pm)

Friday, 
March 1

Monday, 
March 4

Tuesday, 
March 5

Wednesday, 
March 6

Thursday, 
March 7

Friday, 
March 8

Sheffield Wednesday
Tuesday April 9 (7.45pm) Tuesday, 

March 19
Wednesday, 

March 20
Thursday, 
March 21

Friday, 
March 22

Monday, 
March 25

Tuesday, 
March 26Preston North End

Saturday April 13 (3pm)

M
AY Birmingham City

Saturday May 4 (3pm)
Friday, 
April 12

Monday, 
April 15

Tuesday, 
April 16

Wednesday, 
April 17

Thursday, 
April 18

Friday, 
April 19


